
EHKK 2015 III etapp - Põlgaste

MX C Race I

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX C 00:15:35.267 8.0 00:01:52.629 5
2. 405 Saia, Rauno MX C 00:15:37.113 8.0 +00:00:01.846 +00:00:01.846 00:01:54.403 8
3. 34 Orav, Kardo MX C 00:15:38.607 8.0 +00:00:03.340 +00:00:01.494 00:01:53.055 5
4. 525 Pirn, Erik MX C 00:15:55.746 8.0 +00:00:20.479 +00:00:17.139 00:01:54.958 2
5. 57 Eylandt, Meelis MX C 00:15:59.817 8.0 +00:00:24.550 +00:00:04.071 00:01:57.149 4
6. 571 Turro, Tanel MX C 00:16:00.329 8.0 +00:00:25.062 +00:00:00.512 00:01:55.843 2
7. 77 Pöör, Lauri MX C 00:16:11.192 8.0 +00:00:35.925 +00:00:10.863 00:01:57.527 8
8. 956 Väise, Sten MX C 00:16:22.123 8.0 +00:00:46.856 +00:00:10.931 00:01:58.461 8
9. 1 Rosnell, Reijo MX C 00:16:23.465 8.0 +00:00:48.198 +00:00:01.342 00:01:58.665 8
10. 22 Puttonen, Sakari MX C 00:16:27.795 8.0 +00:00:52.528 +00:00:04.330 00:01:59.787 2
11. 252 Platais, Aimar MX C 00:16:29.497 8.0 +00:00:54.230 +00:00:01.702 00:02:00.147 5
12. 19 Säärits, Egert MX C 00:16:32.656 8.0 +00:00:57.389 +00:00:03.159 00:02:01.764 5
13. 786 Pitk, Jaanus MX C 00:16:36.627 8.0 +00:01:01.360 +00:00:03.971 00:02:01.176 8
14. 41D Pilt, Andres MX C 00:16:37.201 8.0 +00:01:01.934 +00:00:00.574 00:01:59.165 2
15. 32 Valk, Andrus MX C 00:16:51.229 8.0 +00:01:15.962 +00:00:14.028 00:02:02.156 3
16. 528D Vaide, Reijo MX C 00:16:55.275 8.0 +00:01:20.008 +00:00:04.046 00:02:02.886 6
17. 292 Schmeimann, Silver MX C 00:16:57.318 8.0 +00:01:22.051 +00:00:02.043 00:02:02.875 8
18. 278 Tang, Jaan MX C 00:16:59.886 8.0 +00:01:24.619 +00:00:02.568 00:02:03.235 3
19. 315 Veider, Eero MX C 00:17:07.342 8.0 +00:01:32.075 +00:00:07.456 00:02:02.758 1
20. 7 Lutta, Ken MX C 00:17:09.911 8.0 +00:01:34.644 +00:00:02.569 00:02:05.239 3
21. 94 Ihats, Siim MX C 00:17:10.952 8.0 +00:01:35.685 +00:00:01.041 00:02:02.301 4
22. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 00:17:22.530 8.0 +00:01:47.263 +00:00:11.578 00:02:05.494 5
23. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX C 00:17:29.275 8.0 +00:01:54.008 +00:00:06.745 00:02:02.763 4



24. 42 Linaste, Taavi MX C 00:17:31.993 8.0 +00:01:56.726 +00:00:02.718 00:02:06.103 8
25. 99 Pendla, Alo MX C 00:15:36.950 7.0 +1 laps 00:02:07.470 6
26. 6 Maltsev, Karl Kristjan MX C 00:15:42.000 7.0 +00:00:05.050 +00:00:05.050 00:02:10.597 5
27. 16 Lentsius, Miko MX C 00:15:53.559 7.0 +00:00:16.609 +00:00:11.559 00:02:04.192 6
28. 615 Laas, Kenneth MX C 00:16:15.425 7.0 +00:00:38.475 +00:00:21.866 00:02:15.578 2
29. 75 Reineberg, Randel MX C 00:16:18.297 7.0 +00:00:41.347 +00:00:02.872 00:02:12.738 5
30. 611 Kaju, Ranno MX C 00:06:35.394 3.0 +4 laps 00:02:01.092 3
31. 22D Koppel, Kristjan MX C 00:04:26.282 2.0 +1 laps 00:02:06.804 2

MX C Race II

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 34 Orav, Kardo MX C 00:14:04.996 7.0 00:01:56.327 3
2. 571 Turro, Tanel MX C 00:14:07.824 7.0 +00:00:02.828 +00:00:02.828 00:01:55.472 1
3. 525 Pirn, Erik MX C 00:14:10.239 7.0 +00:00:05.243 +00:00:02.415 00:01:58.171 3
4. 77 Pöör, Lauri MX C 00:14:12.538 7.0 +00:00:07.542 +00:00:02.299 00:01:55.308 4
5. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX C 00:14:12.576 7.0 +00:00:07.580 +00:00:00.038 00:01:58.141 4
6. 405 Saia, Rauno MX C 00:14:13.468 7.0 +00:00:08.472 +00:00:00.892 00:01:56.174 6
7. 22 Puttonen, Sakari MX C 00:14:25.345 7.0 +00:00:20.349 +00:00:11.877 00:02:00.136 2
8. 956 Väise, Sten MX C 00:14:28.726 7.0 +00:00:23.730 +00:00:03.381 00:01:59.956 4
9. 1 Rosnell, Reijo MX C 00:14:33.093 7.0 +00:00:28.097 +00:00:04.367 00:02:00.327 3
10. 57 Eylandt, Meelis MX C 00:14:33.873 7.0 +00:00:28.877 +00:00:00.780 00:02:01.626 3
11. 252 Platais, Aimar MX C 00:14:35.570 7.0 +00:00:30.574 +00:00:01.697 00:02:01.644 4
12. 611 Kaju, Ranno MX C 00:14:45.771 7.0 +00:00:40.775 +00:00:10.201 00:02:00.773 7
13. 786 Pitk, Jaanus MX C 00:14:47.028 7.0 +00:00:42.032 +00:00:01.257 00:02:01.446 6
14. 19 Säärits, Egert MX C 00:15:05.296 7.0 +00:01:00.300 +00:00:18.268 00:02:04.972 2
15. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX C 00:15:06.970 7.0 +00:01:01.974 +00:00:01.674 00:02:04.603 2
16. 32 Valk, Andrus MX C 00:15:09.500 7.0 +00:01:04.504 +00:00:02.530 00:02:05.539 7



17. 278 Tang, Jaan MX C 00:15:13.573 7.0 +00:01:08.577 +00:00:04.073 00:02:06.385 7
18. 41D Pilt, Andres MX C 00:15:16.272 7.0 +00:01:11.276 +00:00:02.699 00:02:04.800 3
19. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 00:15:19.076 7.0 +00:01:14.080 +00:00:02.804 00:02:07.589 3
20. 7 Lutta, Ken MX C 00:15:21.870 7.0 +00:01:16.874 +00:00:02.794 00:02:06.715 2
21. 292 Schmeimann, Silver MX C 00:15:22.503 7.0 +00:01:17.507 +00:00:00.633 00:02:07.587 2
22. 315 Veider, Eero MX C 00:15:24.843 7.0 +00:01:19.847 +00:00:02.340 00:02:06.597 7
23. 94 Ihats, Siim MX C 00:15:34.052 7.0 +00:01:29.056 +00:00:09.209 00:02:07.674 4
24. 42 Linaste, Taavi MX C 00:15:37.890 7.0 +00:01:32.894 +00:00:03.838 00:02:09.259 4
25. 528D Vaide, Reijo MX C 00:15:49.700 7.0 +00:01:44.704 +00:00:11.810 00:02:07.462 4
26. 99 Pendla, Alo MX C 00:16:05.031 7.0 +00:02:00.035 +00:00:15.331 00:02:08.958 3
27. 6 Maltsev, Karl Kristjan MX C 00:14:05.488 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:13.332 2
28. 75 Reineberg, Randel MX C 00:14:24.295 6.0 +00:00:18.807 +00:00:18.807 00:02:19.221 3
29. 615 Laas, Kenneth MX C 00:14:59.680 6.0 +00:00:54.192 +00:00:35.385 00:02:21.570 2
 

MX C

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku
1. 34 Orav, Kardo MX C 38+44 82
2. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX C 44+36 80
3. 571 Turro, Tanel MX C 35+40 75
4. 525 Pirn, Erik MX C 37+38 75
5. 405 Saia, Rauno MX C 40+35 75
6. 77 Pöör, Lauri MX C 34+37 71
7. 57 Eylandt, Meelis MX C 36+31 67
8. 956 Väise, Sten MX C 33+33 66
9. 22 Puttonen, Sakari MX C 31+0+34 65
10. 1 Rosnell, Reijo MX C 32+32 64
11. 252 Platais, Aimar MX C 30+30 60



12. 786 Pitk, Jaanus MX C 28+28 56
13. 19 Säärits, Egert MX C 29+27 56
14. 32 Valk, Andrus MX C 26+25 51
15. 41 Pilt, Andres MX C 27+23 50
16. 278 Tang, Jaan MX C 23+24 47
17. 9 Valdmets, Meelis MX C 18+26 44
18. 292 Schmeimann, Silver MX C 24+20 44
19. 7 Lutta, Ken MX C 21+21 42
20. 677 Tilk, Taivo MX C 19+22 41
21. 315 Veider, Eero MX C 22+19 41
22. 528 Vaide, Reijo MX C 25+16 41
23. 94 Ihats, Siim MX C 20+18 38
24. 42 Linaste, Taavi MX C 17+17 34
25. 99 Pendla, Alo MX C 16+15 31
26. 611 Kaju, Ranno MX C 0+29 29
27. 6 Maltsev, Karl Kristjan MX C 15+14 29
28. 75 Reineberg, Randel MX C 12+13 25
29. 615 Laas, Kenneth MX C 13+12 25
30. 16 Lentsius, Miko MX C 14 14
31.
5.1
5

22D Koppel, Kristjan MX C 0 0
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